
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2024N

E0051

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

30/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

58/20

24

1848.

00

1848.

00

1848.

00

2024N

E0051

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

29/04/

2024

CVT

GÁS

LTDA

32.83

5.344/

0001-

07

141/2

024

2180.

00
0 0

2024N

E0051

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

29/04/

2024

PORT

LOPE

S

PORT

ARIA

E

SERV

ICOS

LTDA

18.92

1.172/

0001-

63

0001/

2024

42/20

24

86/20

24

88000

0.00
0 0

2024N

E0051

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

26/04/

2024

PAUL

O

FERN

ANDO

SILVE

IRA

PENT

EADO

363.**

*.***-

00

21/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0051

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

Isabel

a

Rocha

418.**

*.***-

09

34/20

24

125.0

8
0 0



2024N

E0050

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

RAFA

EL

RENA

TO

RIBEI

RO

SIQU

EIRA

411.**

*.***-

48

34/20

24

125.0

8
0 0

2024N

E0050

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

LUAN

A

MARA

DE

MEDE

IROS

328.**

*.***-

33

34/20

24

125.0

8
0 0

2024N

E0050

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

LUAN

A

RÚBI

A

DORN

ELAS

GARC

IA

PESS

OA

110.**

*.***-

98

39/20

24

125.0

8
0 0

2024N

E0050

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

MÁRI

O

ROGÉ

RIO

PINT

O DE

CAMA

RGO

088.**

*.***-

52

30/20

24

125.0

8
0 0



2024N

E0050

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

130/2

024

3854.

24

3854.

24

3854.

24



2024N

E0050

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

130/2

024

19552

.40

19552

.40

19552

.40

2024N

E0050

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

130/2

024

52570

.70

52570

.70
0

2024N

E0050

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

130/2

024

2164.

73

2164.

73
0



2024N

E0050

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

130/2

024

18491

3.24

18491

3.24
0

2024N

E0050

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

FUND

O DE

GARA

NTIA

DO

TEMP

O DE

SERV

ICO -

FGTS

00.36

0.305/

0001-

04

130/2

024

824.6

6

824.6

6
0

2024N

E0049

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

130/2

024

17793

7.93

17793

7.93

17793

7.93



2024N

E0049

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

130/2

024

980.6

7

980.6

7

980.6

7



2024N

E0049

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

130/2

024

44770

.91

44770

.91

44770

.91

2024N

E0049

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

400.0

0

400.0

0

400.0

0

2024N

E0049

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

1826.

86

1826.

86

1826.

86


